Helpful numbers and email addresses effective

Name Title
Episcopal Office Staff
Bishop Scott Jones Great Plains Area Bishop
Leslie Ann Browning Administrative Assistant to Bishop (thru 12-8-13)
Amanda Thome Secretary to Bishop/Connectional Ministries Support
Liz Lippoldt Records Steward
Nancy Lambert Assistant to Bishop/Director of Clergy Excellence

Clergy Excellence Staff

Carol Roettmer Brewer Associate Director of Clergy Excellence

Diane Dunkerson Director of Resource Center/Receptionist

Karrie Dvorak Director/Curator of Nebr UM Historial Center
Karen Jeffcoat Board of Ordained Ministry-Registrar

Destiny Kucera Assistant to the Registrar

Nancy Lambert Assistant to Bishop/Director of Clergy Excellence
Dana Reinhardt Event Planner/Admin Assistant to Dir Clergy Ex
TBD (7/1/14) Clergy Recruitment & Development Coordinator
Administrative Services Staff

Sherrie Antholz Accounts Receivable

Gary Beach Treasurer/Director of Administrative Services
Niki Buesing Controller

Toby Carver Technology Coordinator

Carol Fusaro Benefits Officer/ Human Resources

Carol Jackson Assistant Benefits Officer

Lorie Lindenmuth Camps Accountant

JoEllen McGranahan Receptionist/Administrative Assistant for Treasury
Patrick McKaig Property Manager

Peggy Mihoover Benefits Administrative Assistant

Jan Swift Accounts Payable

Office

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Lincoln

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln

Topeka
Topeka
Topeka
Wichita
Topeka
Wichita
Lincoln
Topeka
Wichita
Topeka
Topeka

Office #

316-684-0600
316-684-0600
316-684-0600
316-684-0600
402-464-5994

402-464-5994
402-464-5994
402-465-2175
402-464-5994
402-464-5994
402-464-5994
402-464-5994

785-272-9111
785-272-9111
785-272-9111
316-684-0266
785-272-9111
316-684-0266
402-464-5994
785-272-9111
316-684-0266
785-272-9111
785-272-9111

JANUARY 1, 2014

Email

bishop@greatplainsumc.org
labrowning@greatplainsumc.org
athome@greatplainsumc.org
llippoldt@greatplainsumc.org
nlambert@greatplainsumc.org

crbrewer@greatplainsumc.org
ddunkerson@greatplainsumc.org
kdvorak@greatplainsumc.org
registrar@greatplainsumc.org
dkucera@greatplainsumc.org
nlambert@greatplainsumc.org
dreinhardt@greatplainsumc.org

santholz@greatplainsumc.org
gbeach@greatplainsumc.org
nbuesing@greatplainsumc.org
tcarver@greatplainsumc.org
cfusaro@greatplainsumc.org
cjackson@greatplainsumc.org
llindenmuth@greatplainsumc.org
office@greatplainsumc.org
pmckaig@greatplainsumc.org
pmihoover@greatplainsumc.org
jswift@greatplainsumc.org
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Name

Title

Congregational Excellence Staff

Mary Conrad
Evelyn Fisher
Corey Godbey
Shane Hinderliter
TruDee Little

Ann Manske
Gabriel Marrero
Micki McCorkle
Kathie Monroe
Nathan Stanton
TBD (1/1/14)
TBD (1/1/14)
TBD (7/1/14)
TBD (1/1/14)
TBD (7/1/14)
TBD (1/1/14)
TBD (7/1/14)

Communications Staff
Roxie Delisi

Lisa Diehl

Kathryn Witte

TBD (1/1/14)

TBD (1/1/14)

Campus Ministry/New Church Dev. Accountant
Director of Congregational Excellence
Hispanic Ministry Coordinator

Local Church Youth Ministries Coordinator
Lead Administrative Assistant

Receptionist

Hispanic Evangelist

Coordinator of Small Membership Church Min.
Safe Gatherings Coordinator

Coordinator of New Church Development
Disaster Response Coordinator

Coordinator of Camping Ministry

Coordinator of Young Leadership

Micah Corps Director

Administrative Assistant

Mercy and Justice Coordinator

Vital Congregations Coordinator

Communications Administrative Assistant

Communications/Online Learning Coord/Assoc. Dir.

Communications Director
Communications Media Producer
Communications Social Media Coordinator

Office

Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita

Lincoln
Wichita
Lincoln
Lincoln
Wichita

Office #

316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266
316-684-0266

402-464-5994
316-684-3638
402-464-5994

Email

mconrad@greatplainsumc.org
efisher@greatplainsumc.org
cgodbey@greatplainsumc.org
shinderliter@greatplainsumc.org
tlittle@greatplainsumc.org
amanske@greatplainsumc.org
gmarrero@greatplainsumc.org
mmccorkle@greatplainsumc.org
kmonroe@greatplainsumc.org
nstanton@greatplainsumc.org

rdelisi@greatplainsumc.org
Idiehl@greatplainsumc.org
kwitte@greatplainsumc.org
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Name

Title

District Superintendents and Administrative Assistants

Dennis Ackerman
Marve Ralston
Claudia Bakely
Crystal Fore
Michael Chamberlain
Stephanie Hubers
Kibum Kim

Jane Reeves

Kay Scarborough
Marie Pearce

Don Hasty

Patti Craghead
Max Clayton
DeeDee Peteete
Dennis Livington
Sheila Bartley
Lew Van Der Wege
Kathy Mastin
Gary Brooks
Linda Louderback
Kara Lefto

Galen Wray
Joyce Leif

Nan Kaye-Skinner
Sue Jensen

Alan Davis

Peg McCollough

Five Rivers District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Flint Hills District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Kansas City District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Parsons District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Topeka District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Dodge City District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Hays District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Hutchinson District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Salina District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Wichita East District Superintendent
Wichita West District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Blue River District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Elkhorn Valley District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Gateway District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Office

Lawrence
Lawrence
Manhattan
Manhattan
Overland Park
Overland Park
Parsons
Parsons
Topeka
Topeka
Dodge City
Dodge City
Hays

Hays
Hutchinson
Hutchinson
Salina
Salina
Wichita
Wichita
Wichita
Lincoln
Lincoln
Norfolk
Norfolk
Kearney
Kearney

Office #

785-841-4804
785-841-4804
785-776-7730
785-776-7730
913-722-4775
913-722-4775
620-421-9149
620-421-9149
785-272-9111
785-272-9111
620-227-2077
620-227-2077
785-628-8188
785-628-8188
620-669-0011
620-669-0011
785-827-5541
785-827-5541
316-684-6652
316-684-6652
316-684-6652
402-323-8849
402-323-8849
402-371-1313
402-371-1313
308-234-3098
308-234-3098

Email

dackerman@greatplainsumc.org
mralston@greatplainsumc.org
cbakely@greatplainsumc.org
cfore@greatplainsumc.org
mchamberlain@greatplainsumc.org
shubers@greatplainsumc.org
kkim@greatplainsumc.org
jreeves@greatplainsumc.org
kscarbrough@greatplainsumc.org
mpearce@greatplainsumc.org
dhasty@greatplainsumc.org
pcraghead@greatplainsumc.org
mclayton@greatplainsumc.org
dpeteete@greatplainsumc.org
dlivingston@greatplainsumc.org
sbartley@greatplainsumc.org
Ivanderwege@greatplainsumc.org
kmastin@greatplainsumc.org
gbrooks@greatplainsumc.org
llouderback@greatplainsumc.org
klefto@greatplainsumc.org
gwray@greatplainsumc.org
jleif@greatplainsumc.org
nkaye-skinner@greatplainsumc.org
sjensen@greatplainsumc.org
adavis@greatplainsumc.org
pmccollough@greatplainsumc.org
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Name

Kay Alnor

Christy Baltzell

Dan Flanagan
Catherine McGowan
Lance Clay

Linda Neville

Camps

Camp Comeca
Camp Fontanelle
Camp Norwesca
Camp Horizon
Camp Lakeside
Camp Chippewa

Great Plains Resource Center

Title

Great West District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Missouri River District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Prairie Rivers District Superintendent
Administrative Assistant

Patrick Walsh, Director

Trent Meyer, Director

Valerie Rahrs, Director

Joel Wilke, Director

Andie Strong, Director

James Rickner, Interim Director

Diane Dunkerson, Director

United Methodist Foundations
Anita Crisp, Executive Director

Steven Childs, Executive Director

Office

Ogallala
Ogallala
Omaha
Omaha
Grand Island
Grand Island

Cozad
Nickerson
Chadron
Arkansas City
Scott City
Ottawa

Lincoln

Lincoln

Hutchinson

Office #

308-284-8922
308-284-8922
402-898-9862
402-898-9862
308-384-0603
308-384-0603

308-784-2808
402-478-4296
308-432-3872
620-442-5533
620-872-2021
785-242-6797

402-464-5994

402-323-8844
877-495-5545
620-664-9623
888-453-8405

Email

kalnor@greatplainsumc.org
chaltzell@greatplainsumc.org
dflanaga@greatplainsumc.org
cmcgowan@greatplainsumc.org
Iclay@greatplainsumc.org
Ineville@greatplainsumc.org

comeca@greatplainsumc.org
fontanelle@greatplainsumc.org
norwesca@greatplainsumc.org
horizon@greatplainsumc.org
lakeside@greatplainsumc.org
chippewa@greatplainsumc.org

ddunkerson@greatplainsumc.org

acrisp@numf.org

foundation@kaumf.org
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Great Plains Area Conference Centers
Nebraska United Methodist Conference Center, 3333 Landmark Circle, Lincoln, NE 68504 402-464-5994, 800-435-6107 Fax 402-464-6203

Kansas East United Methodist Conference Center, 4201 SW 15th, P.O. Box 4187, Topeka, KS 66604 785-272-9111, 877-972-9111 Fax 785-272-9135

Kansas West United Methodist Conference Center, 9440 E. Boston, Suite 110, Wichita, KS 67207 316-684-0266, 800-745-2350 Fax 316-684-0044
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